WARRANTY DEED WARRANTY DE WARR

LEEN OIS STATUTORY	0 624226113D		
Mail to:	Doc#: 0624226113 Fee: \$26.00		
Jason Chmielewski	Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00		
Angelina & Palmer, PC	Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 08/30/2006 12:44 PM Pg: 1 of 2		
1626 Colonial Parkway	5		
Inverness, IL 60067	·		
Name & Address of Taxpayer:			
Anthony Lampros			
			
26 S. Aberdeen			
Chicago, IL 60608	RICAN		
File # 14	44690		
	(Space for Recorder's Use)		
THE CRANTOR(S) Frie Titals a single necessity	. 112		
THE GRANTOR(S), Eric rich's, a single person			
of the City of Chicago	Courter of Chair	w	
for and in consideration of TEN & 00% (\$10.00)	, County of Cook State of Allinois	<u> </u>	
	paid, CONVEY(S) and WARRANT(S) to 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	DLLARS	
THE GRANTEE(S), Anthony Lampros, a single	paid, CONVEY(S) and WARRANT(St to Total 1995) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<i>ξ</i>	
	ACCOUNT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	<u>~`</u>	
(Grantee's Address) 1635 Aspen Drive,	* O_		
of the City of Lake Forest	, County of Cook State of IL 60045		
in the form of ownership: fee simple absolute			
all interest in the following described real estate situ	noted in the Co. to f. Co. le	• , •,	
	in the County of Cook, in the State of Illino That part of the following property taken as a tract: Lots 32 to 37 inc		
Hayes subdivision of Block 2 in Canal Trustees Section 17, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of 32 lying South of the easterly extension of the No of said Tract decribed as follows: beginning at a thereof; thence North 89 59'53" West along the	subdivision of the West half and the West half of the Northeast Quot the Third Principal Meridian, except that part of the West 0.44 feworth line of the South half of Lc. 31 in Hayes subdivision aforesaid; so point on the South line of said Tract 72.20 feet West of the Southeast South line of said tract 16.67 feet, thence North 00 00'00" West 50.4 fact; thence South 89 59'53" East along said line 16.67 feet; thence South 89 59'53"	uarter of et of Lot said part st corner	
PARCEL 2: Non-Exclusive easement for ingress conditions, restrictions and Easements recorded	and egress for the benefit of Parcel 1 as created by declaration of co December 17, 2003, as Document 0335103049.	venants,	
and easements which do not interfere with the	of record; building lines and zoning ordinances; public and private current use and enjoyment of the premises; the Arcadia Place Town rules and regulations; the Illinois Condominium Property Act; the and real estate taxes for subsequent years.	vnhomes	
PROPERTY IS NOT A HOMESTEAD. PROPE	RTY IS HELD FOR INVESTMENT		
MOTE, IC - 14th			
	required for legal, attach on a separate 8-1/2" x 11" sheet.)		
bezeby releasing and avairing alknights under and do	xistua of the Hamestood Exemption Louxs of the Statex of Hineis.		
Permanent Index Number(s): 17-17-201-911-0000			
Property Address: 26 S. Aberdeen, Chicago, IL 60	0608		

Dated this UNOFFICIAL COPY day of August 2006					
		gul -	(Seal)		
(3	eal) Eric Fie	/	(Sear)		
(S	eal)		(Seal)		
(NOTE: Please typ	e or print names below al	ll signatures.)			
STATE OF ILLINOIS)					
COUNTY OF COOK) ss					
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Count Eric Fields	y, in the State aforesaid, I	OO HEREBY CERTIFY TH	AT		
70_			,		
personally known to me to be the correspon(s) whose in person, and acknowledge that he should be signed, se					
for the ses and MADDLE PROTECTION for constraint which			i noo and voidinary doe		
Given under the comments of the comment of the comm	day of Aulou	USTA DOG	•		
·					
	W.	aymy Peters	Notary Public		
(Seal)	4		•		
	My	commission expires: Marcl	1 20, 2010		
STATE OF ILLINOIS REAL ES	TATE				
TRANSFER	₹ TAX				
- 120 3/ 0C D	00				
Par Barran		C/6/4,			
REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE # FP 1030	027	0/1			
	соок		S TRANSFER STAMP		
			or		
Name & Address of Preparer:		empt under provisions of ka			
Wayne Peters Attorney at Law	Sec Dat	ction 4, Real Estate Transfer te:	Tex Act.		
1204 West Chase			-0		
Chicago, IL 60626	_				
	Bu	yer, Seller or Representative			
** This conveyance must contain the name and address of	- 6 Ali - Constant for the Initial	ing grown again (Chan, 55 H C	25/2 5020) and name		
and address of the person preparing the instrument (Cha		ing purposes: (Chap. 33 ILC	8 3/3-3020) and name		
	:				
COOK COUNTY DEAL FOTA	·	·			
REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX TRANSFER TO	CITY	OF CHICAGO	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX		
AUG.24.06	—— (1º5	/ 290			
REAL ESTAT TRANSFER TO OO229.00	OITY TAX	AUG.24.06 902900000	0343500		
REVENUE STAMP FP 103028	REAL E	STATE TRANSACTION TAX	FP 102812		
<u> </u>	DEPAR	TMENT OF REVENUE			

624226113 Page: 2 of 2